

PLYMOUTH TOWNSHIP BUILDING 700 BELVOIR ROAD PLYMOUTH MEETING, PA 19462

PHONE: (610) 277-4100 FAX: (610) 277-4313

EMAIL: plymouth@plymouthtownship.org

E – BILL AUTHORIZATION FORM

Go paperless when you sign up for E-Bills with Plymouth Township Sewer Dept. You will no longer receive a paper bill in the mail. Instead, you will receive an email notification with your quarterly sewer bill attached.

Account Number:	
Name:	-
Property Address:	_
E-Mail address:	
E-Bill Approval	
I hereby authorize Plymouth Township Sewer Dept. to initiate electronic Sewer Bills via E-mail for the account listed above. I acknowledge that it is my responsibility to notify the Sewer Dept. of any changes in the E-mail address. Failure to receive a statement or update an E-mail address does not relieve me of the responsibility of making payments as they are due. I understand that by approving this services I will no longer receive a mailed paper bill.	
Signed:	Date:

Please complete this form and return it to the Sewer Dept. via mail, Fax (610) 277-4313 or email at sewer@plymouthtownship.org